
Watermelon cup

Traffic l ight cup

Carrot sticks (4)

Red/Green Apple

Orange

FRUIT & VEG
Chicken Nuggets and Salad

Pasta Bolognaise and Garlic Bread

Corn Cob

Mac and Cheese

Shepherd's Pie

Fried rice

Hotdog

Mini Hotdog

Sausage roll

Beef Meat Pie

$4.50

$4.00

$1.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

KURWONGBAH
TUCKSHOP

HOT FOODS

SANDWICH CREATOR

$1.50

$1.50

$0.20

$1.00

$1.00

Wholemeal Bread / White Bread / Wrap

 

Ham / Cheese / Chicken / Tuna / Egg

 

Tomato / Lettuce / Carrot / Cucumber  /  Beetroot

 

Mayonaise / Tomato Sauce / Toasting

Brownie

Apple Muffin

Custard

Chocolate Moose

Vanilla Yoghurt

Fresh (lightly salted) Popcorn 

$0.50

$0.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

$0.50

SNACKS
DRINKS

BASES:

 

PROTEINS:

 

SALADS:

 

EXTRAS:

$1.00

 

$1.00 each

 

$0.50 each

 

$0.50 each

Water

Popper

Plain Milk

Flavoured Milk

$2.00

$2.00

$1.60

$2.50

No Cash or over the counter sales

Order  at http://quickcliq.com.au

Term 2 
Weeks 5-10 

Open 
Wednesday - Friday


