Term 2 Weeks 5-10

KURWONGBAH TUCKSHOP Open Wednesday - Friday

Order at http://quickcliq.com.au No Cash or over the counter sales

HOT FOODS

FRUIT & VEG

Chicken Nuggets and Salad	\$4.50	Watermelon cup	\$1.50
Pasta Bolognaise and Garlic Bread	\$4.00	Traffic light cup	\$1.50
Corn Cob	\$1.50	Carrot sticks (4)	\$0.20
Mac and Cheese	\$4.00	Red/Green Apple	\$1.00
Shepherd's Pie	\$4.00	Orange	\$1.00
Fried rice	\$3.00		,
Hotdog	\$4.00		
Mini Hotdog	\$3.00		
Sausage roll	\$4.00		
Beef Meat Pie	\$4.00		

SNACKS

DDINKC		Brownie	\$0.50
DRINKS		Apple Muffin	\$0.50
Water	\$2.00	Custard	\$1.50
Popper	\$2.00	Chocolate Moose	\$1.50
Plain Milk	\$1.60	Vanilla Yoghurt	\$1.00
Flavoured Milk	\$2.50	Fresh (lightly salted) Popcorn	\$0.50

SANDWICH CREATOR

BASES: Wholemeal Bread / White Bread / Wrap \$1.00

PROTEINS: Ham / Cheese / Chicken / Tuna / Egg \$1.00 each

SALADS: Tomato / Lettuce / Carrot / Cucumber / Beetroot \$0.50 each

EXTRAS: Mayonaise / Tomato Sauce / Toasting \$0.50 each

